Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
71C501 Research Methodology and IPR 3 4

7ST501 Mechanics of Structures

7ST503 Structural Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering 3 5

7ST511 Professional Elective - 1 Advanced Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 3 3

7ST513 Professional Elective - 2 Computer Aided Design 3 5
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Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 First Semester M.Tech. (Structural Engineering)

Sr No. PRN Name 71C501 7ST501 757503 78T511 7ST513 SGPA
1 23151001 MADAKE AJAY SHAHAJI BC - - - = 7.24
2 23151010 BHOSALE MEGHA SHIVAJIRAO - - - - CcC 7.33
3 23151017 SURYAVANSHI PIYUSH JOTIRAM - - - - DD 6.38
4 23151021 LALKOT MOHAMMED DANISH HAZRAT BILAL - - BC - CD 6.48
5 23151029 KATKAR ABHAYSINH SUBHASH BB - - - - 6.95
6 23151031 JADHAV ABHISHEK SHASHIKANT - - BC - - 6.10
7 23151032 POTDAR PIYUSH MAHESH - - - DD - 5.95
8 23151033 PATIL PRATIK SANJAY CD - = - - 6.33
9 23151035 SHINDE SHAILESH INDRAJEET - DD CC - cC 5.86
10 23151036 POL AKSHAY VIJAY - EE: CcC FF - 4.24
11 23151038 VISHVAJEET SUBHASH SAWANT CC FF CC i EE 4.00
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Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
7ST522 Finite Element Method 3 11
7ST523 Advanced Earthquake Engineering 3 1
78T531 Professional Elective - 3 Advanced Prestressed Concrete 3 1
70E504 Waste to Energy 3 1
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 Second Semester M.Tech. (Structural Engineering)

Sr No. PRN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

23151004
23151013
23151017
23151019
23151021
23151024
23151025
23151031
23151032
23151035
23151036
23151038
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KEDAR SHIVAJI BHOSALE
DAWARE SWAPNIL KAILAS
SURYAVANSHI PIYUSH JOTIRAM
KARAN ABHYANKAR

LALKOT MOHAMMED DANISH HAZRAT BILAL
YOGESH YASHWANT CHOURE
TANDALE PRANAV MANIK
JADHAV ABHISHEK SHASHIKANT
POTDAR PIYUSH MAHESH
SHINDE SHAILESH INDRAJEET
POL AKSHAY VIJAY

VISHVAJEET SUBHASH SAWANT

Deputy Controller of Examinations CD P HOD

757522
DD
DD
DD
DD
cc
DD
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF

78T523

CcC

7ST531 70E504

FF -

Controller of Examinations

SGPA
6.76
6.33
6.19
7.67
6.48
7.67
5.90
4.76
5.43
4.81
4.05
4.95



