

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

Corse Code	Course Name	Credits	Number Of Students
7IC501	Research Methodology and IPR	3	4
7ST501	Mechanics of Structures	3	3
7ST503	Structural Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering	3	5
7ST511	Professional Elective - 1 Advanced Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures	3	3
7ST513	Professional Elective - 2 Computer Aided Design	3	5

tions DEC





(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)

Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 First Semester M.Tech. (Structural Engineering)

Sr No.	PRN	Name	7IC501	7ST501	7ST503	7ST511	7ST513	SGPA
1	23151001	MADAKE AJAY SHAHAJI	ВС	-	-	-	-	7.24
2	23151010	BHOSALE MEGHA SHIVAJIRAO	-	-	_	-	CC	7.33
3	23151017	SURYAVANSHI PIYUSH JOTIRAM	-	-	-		DD	6.38
4	23151021	LALKOT MOHAMMED DANISH HAZRAT BILAL	-	-	ВС		CD	6.48
5	23151029	KATKAR ABHAYSINH SUBHASH	ВВ	-	-	-	-	6.95
6	23151031	JADHAV ABHISHEK SHASHIKANT	-	-	ВС	-		6.10
7	23151032	POTDAR PIYUSH MAHESH	-	-	-	DD	-	5.95
8	23151033	PATIL PRATIK SANJAY	CD	=	=			6.33
9	23151035	SHINDE SHAILESH INDRAJEET	-	DD	CC		CC	5.86
10	23151036	POL AKSHAY VIJAY	-	FF	CC	FF	-	4.24
11	23151038	VISHVAJEET SUBHASH SAWANT	CC	FF	СС	FF	FF	4.00







(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)

Vishrambag, Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

Corse Code	Course Name	Credits	Number Of Students
7ST522	Finite Element Method	3	11
7ST523	Advanced Earthquake Engineering	3	1
7ST531	Professional Elective - 3 Advanced Prestressed Concrete	3	1
7OE504	Waste to Energy	3	1







(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)

Vishrambag, Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Re-examination AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 Second Semester M.Tech. (Structural Engineering)

Sr No.	PRN	Name	7ST522	7ST523	7ST531	70E504	SGPA
1	23151004	KEDAR SHIVAJI BHOSALE	DD	-	-		6.76
2	23151013	DAWARE SWAPNIL KAILAS	DD	-	-	-	6.33
3	23151017	SURYAVANSHI PIYUSH JOTIRAM	DD	-	-	-	6.19
4	23151019	KARAN ABHYANKAR	-	-	-	ВС	7.67
5	23151021	LALKOT MOHAMMED DANISH HAZRAT BILAL	DD	-	-		6.48
6	23151024	YOGESH YASHWANT CHOURE	CC	-			7.67
7	23151025	TANDALE PRANAV MANIK	DD	-	×	-	5.90
8	23151031	JADHAV ABHISHEK SHASHIKANT	FF	-	-	-	4.76
9	23151032	POTDAR PIYUSH MAHESH	FF	-	-	-	5.43
10	23151035	SHINDE SHAILESH INDRAJEET	FF	-	_	=	4.81
11	23151036	POL AKSHAY VIJAY	FF	CC	FF	-	4.05
12	23151038	VISHVAJEET SUBHASH SAWANT	FF	-	-	41×1	4.95



